0
0
3
5
3
-0
2

No.)
Qty.
experi-
ments
Demo sets
(Item No.)
Qty.
experi-
ments
Recommended Cobra SMART-
sense sensors
TESS
Digital set
(Item No.)
SCIENCE
Substances in everyday use 15234-88 15 12903-00 15234-88D
Mechanical devices in everyday use 15239-88 12 12904-01 15239-88D
Electrical and magnetic devices in everyday use 15238-88 15 12901-01; 12902-01 15238-88D
Light and shadow in everyday life 15236-88 12
Senses 15241-88 15
Water 15233-88 14 13234-88 5 12903-00 15233-88D
Heat 15235-88 13 13236-88 5 12903-00 15235-88D
MECHA-
NICS
Physical quantities, forces, simple machines, ... 25271-88 32 15510-88 24 12904-01 25271-88D
Force effect, friction, liquids and gases 25272-88 20 15511-88 19 12904-01
Linear motion 25284-88 11 15514-88 13 12945-00; 12908-01
Acoustics, basics 25289-88 14 12939-00
Acoustics, Supplements 15321-88 8 12939-00
THERMO-
DYNAMICS
Temperature, thermal properties of liquids, ... 25274-88 21 15530-88 15 12903-00 25274-88D
Specific heat capacity, thermal properties of.. 25275-88 13 12903-00
ELECTRI-
CITY
Electrostatics 25240-88 16
Magnetism 15230-88 11 12947-00
Equipotential lines and electric field 25250-88 5 12901-01 15250-88D
Simple circuits and electrical resistance, ... 25264-88 28 15569-88 30 12901-01, 12902-01 25264-88D
Induction and electric motor 25266-88 18 15571-88 24 12901-01, 12902-01
Electromagnetism 25574-88 8 12947-00 (included) 25269-88
Electric motor / Generator 15221-88 10 25573-88 8 12901-01, 12902-01, 12947-00 15221-88D
Semiconductor components 25267-88 23 15572-88 27 12901-01, 12902-01
Renewable energies: basics and thermal energy 25287-88 17 15580-88 10 12903-00; 12901-01, 12902-01 25287-88D
Solar cells, wind energy and hydropower 25288-88 26 15581-88 17 12903-00; 12901-01, 12902-01
Fuel cells 25286-88 10 15582-88 7 12903-00; 12901-01, 12902-01
Electrics on the board: simple circuits, ... 15281-88 35 12901-01, 12902-01
Electrics on the board: electrochemistry, electro mag., ... 15291-88 33 12901-01, 12902-01
OPTICS
Geometrical optics 25276-88 40 15550-88 60
Optical instruments 25277-88 30 15560-88 5 12906-01 25277-88D
Wave optics 15280-88 29 15565-88 12 12906-01
Optics / Atomic physics 15350-88 16 12901-01, 12902-01 15350-88D
RADIO-
ACTIVITY Radioactivity 15590-88 15 12937-00 (included) 25261-88
CHEMISTRY
General chemistry 25300-88 25 12903-00 25300-88D
Inorganic chemistry 25301-88 35 12903-00 25301-88D
Acids, bases, salts 25302-88 31 12903-00; 12921-00 25302-88D
Analytical chemistry 25303-88 14 12921-00; 12923-01 25303-88D
Organic chemistry 25304-88 36 12903-00 25304-88D
Polymer chemistry 15305-88 18 12903-00 15305-88D
Food chemistry 15306-88 39 12903-00 25306-88D
Electrochemistry 30505-88 23 12901-01; 12902-01 30505-88D
BIOLOGY
Microscopy 25290-88 50
General biology 25296-88 41 12903-00 25296-88D
Biochemistry and Plant physiology 15620-88 10
12921-00; 12906-01; 12905-01;
12903-00; 12922-00; 12932-01;
12933-01 (included)